Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

His marriage was important in his work.

He won a medal on the field of battle for valour.

Abut ... of deaths from major operations occurred in pre -Listerian days.

If only germs were excluded from wounds, ............... was averted.

Forbears mean

At that time France was on a vergeof war with Germany.

Education was a great drain on the family funds.

Pasteur died in

the first........... disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.

This reduced the silk growers to despair, thousands, of families were faced with.............

In 1870 France and ............ were plunged into war.

Unhealthy conditions made the insects liable to (or exposed to) the disease.

His treatment was very successful i decreasing the..............

Disease and death were the great

where the occult held sway

Spasms mean

at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute

Answers Choice
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Element
Portion
Part
Factor

Planning
Wisdom
Smartness
Bravery

5%

10%
33%
50%

. excavation
. Discrimination

Inflammation

. Defamation

children
newcomers
ancestors
folk

. Threatened by

In the process of
On a notice of
Close to

Weight on
Strain on
Loss of
Misuse of

1695
1795
1895
1995

Animal
Human
Horse
Fish

Rain
Run
Ran
Ruin

Russia
Britain
Germany
Holland

. In danger of

Open to the effects of
Afraid of

. Frightened of

Speed
Growth
Epidemic
Birth rate

. blessings

. benedictions

experiences

. mysteries

Germs
Spears
Sperms

. Attacks of pain
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If only germs were excluded from wounds,

was averted

The son was fortunate in possessing forbears of character and strength.

Nowadays thanks to

are unknown

Appalling means

Morbific means

and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity hospitals

Excavation

Defamation
Discrimination

Blood relations
Relatives

Forefathers

Fleming

. Almroth
. Metchnikoff

. appealing

. Impressive
. Attractive

. curing
. caring

. causing recovery



