

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	His marriage was important _____ in his work.	A. Element B. Portion C. Part D. Factor
2	He won a medal on the field of battle for <u>valour</u> .	A. Planning B. Wisdom C. Smartness D. Bravery
3	Abut of deaths from major operations occurred in pre -Listerian days.	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
4	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted.	A. excavation B. Discrimination C. Inflammation D. Defamation
5	Forbears mean _____	A. children B. newcomers C. ancestors D. folk
6	At that time France was on a <u>verge</u> of war with Germany.	A. Threatened by B. In the process of C. On a notice of D. Close to
7	Education was a great <u>drain on</u> the family funds.	A. Weight on B. Strain on C. Loss of D. Misuse of
8	Pasteur died in _____ at the age of seventy-three and was buried in the institute	A. 1695 B. 1795 C. 1895 D. 1995
9	the first..... disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.	A. Animal B. Human C. Horse D. Fish
10	This reduced the silk growers to despair, thousands, of families were faced with.....	A. Rain B. Run C. Ran D. Ruin
11	In 1870 France and were plunged into war.	A. Russia B. Britain C. Germany D. Holland
12	Unhealthy conditions made the insects <u>liable</u> to (or exposed to) the disease.	A. In danger of B. Open to the effects of C. Afraid of D. Frightened of
13	His treatment was very successful i decreasing the.....	A. Speed B. Growth C. Epidemic D. Birth rate
14	Disease and death were the great where the occult held sway	A. blessings B. benedictions C. experiences D. mysteries
15	Spasms mean	A. Germs B. Spears C. Sperms D. Attacks of pain

16 If only germs were excluded from wounds, _____ was averted

A. Excavation
B. Inflammation
C. Defamation
D. Discrimination

17 The son was fortunate in possessing forbears of character and strength.

A. Blood relations
B. Nearest relations
C. Relatives
D. Forefathers

18 Nowadays thanks to _____ and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity hospitals are unknown

A. Pasteur
B. Fleming
C. Almroth
D. Metchnikoff

19 Appalling means

A. appealing
B. Impressive
C. Attractive
D. shocking

20 Morbific means _____

A. curing
B. caring
C. causing disease
D. causing recovery
